ARCACHON 3D 2015 LE PUAN D'EAU
3ET 4 OCTOBRE

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Graf Arnaud
D 40 CP
D 2x not credit 1 100
1 60 1 100
1 60 ooT
1 60 S 110
1 60 S 110
1 1 1x not credit
A 90 1 1x not credit
A 90 1 1x not credit
1 1 1x not credit
\Y 2x not credit 1 1x not credit
out of time
\Y out of time 1 1x not credit
1
First pass : 460 Second pass : 420
Total : 880
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Lataste Jacques

LE PIAN D'EAU

SF

SV

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

260

160

110

110

160

60

60

150

310

1380

CP

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

300

150

150

130

130

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

1960

3340
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Capella Jeremy
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Lavoue Geoffroy

LE PIAN D'EAU

D 40
D 40
1 60
1 60
1 60
1 60
1

A 90
A 90
B 150
B 150
1

Vv 80
1

L 2x not credit

1

First pass : 880

SF

SV

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2X not credit

260

160

110

110

160

800

1680
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Chaverlange Jerome

H 2x not credit CP

1 60 1 100
1 60 1 100
1 60 D 1x not credit 130
1 60 Y, 2x not credit

Vv 80 Y, 3x not credit

Vv 80 ooT

Vv 1x not credit 80 1

1 1x not credit 5 Fall

3 90

3 Fall

First pass : 570 Second pass : 330

Total : 900
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Vigneron Frederic

LE PIAN D'EAU

out of time

First pass :

80

80

80

80

60

90

90

150

160

110

110

160

40

1290

TH

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

200

150

150

130

130

100

100

100

100

1160

2450
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Mathieu Francois

LE PIAN D'EAU

\Y 1x not credit

F Fall
out of time

First pass :

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

150

1130

CP

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

200

150

150

100

100

130

130

110

110

1180

2310
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Cougard Philippe

1 60 CP

1 60 3 200

1 60 1 100

1 60 1 100

1 D 130

B 150 Vv 150

B 150 Y, 1x not credit 150

A 90 ooT

A 90 SV 3x not credit

1 S Fall

H 150

1

5 2x not credit

Vv out of time

Vv

First pass : 870 Second pass : 830
Total : 1700
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LE PIAN D'EAU

Area Dylan
SF 1x not credit 260 TH
SV 160 \% 150
S 110 \% 150
S 110 D 130
SV 160 D 130
1 60 1 100
A 90 1 100
A 90 1 100
B 150 1 100
5 Fall 1
A 200
A 200
1 Fall
First pass : 1190 Second pass : 1360
Total : 2550
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LE PIAN D'EAU

10 Paoli Jean-Michel
1 60 TH
B 150 \% 150
B 2x not credit Y 150
A 90 1 100
A 90 1 100
1 60 1 100
SV 160 1 Fall
S 110
S 110
SV 160
1
\% 80
F Fall
First pass : 1070 Second pass : 600

Total :

1670
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Gabriel Raoul

LE PIAN D'EAU
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ARCACHON 3D 2015
3 ET 4 OCTOBRE

Phily

Laura

LE PIAN D'EAU

1/

L 1x not credit

F1

F1 1x not credit

F1 Fall

First pass :

310

60

310

350

60

500

500

750

550

3390

CP

1/

5 1x not credit

L3 Fall

Second pass :

Total :

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

2110

5500




